

SUPR EME COUR T OF I ND I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 3091 OF 2006

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K GUPTA

CENTRAL POWER DIS. CO. OF A.P. LTD.&ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

M/S GAYATRI AGRO INDL. POWER LTD. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report )

Date: 11/08/2009 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. A. Subba Rao,Adv.  
Mr. Naik H.K., Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. G. Ramakrishna Prasad,Adv.  
Mr. Amar Pal, Adv.  
Mr. Guntur Prabhakar ,Adv  
Mr. V.G. Pragasam ,Adv  
Mr. Anil Kumar Tandale ,Adv  
Mr. Y. Raja Gopala Rao ,Adv  
Mr. Y. Ramesh, Adv.  
Ms. P. Kumari, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Office to process for pre-final hearing. List again on 9.9.09.

(M.K.GUPTA)

Registrar

SK